8' HORTICULTURAL LINEAR INTERLIGHTING FIXTURE
ACHIEVE BETTER RESULTS WITH SHARP LED INTERLIGHTING.
LED interlighting promotes efficient plant production and reduces energy
consumption. When used as supplemental lighting, our interlighting
enhances plant growth.
8' LINEAR INTERLIGHTING LED SYSTEM
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Designed for greenhouse operation, our LED Interlighting promotes plant

12-17-15
© 2015 Sharp Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
Ordering Guide : DL-LG8EP4
DL L G 8 E P 4
Product Classification Product Size Lumination Color Voltage
DL On Grid L Linear G Grow 8 Rectangle 8’ E 220 - 249 Photon Flux P Purple 4 120 - 277 V
2 2 2 2
12-17-15
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
Sharp Plaza Blvd., Memphis, TN 38193
1-877-312-5331 • Email: LEDsupport@sharpusa.com
© 2015 Sharp Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
Dimensions: 	96.26 (L) x 2.55 (W) x 2.89 (H) inch
	 2445 (L) x 67.2 (W) x 73.4 (H) mm
2406 2406
2445 mm
The 9:1 R:B ratio is the most efficient ratio for the widest variety of
applications. It can be used with a variety of plant species during all
of their growth stages. The high proportion of red light encourages
photosynthesis through the vegetative growth stage and facilitates the
flowering stage, while the blue light increases the rate of vegetative
growth and reduces plant height, optimizing space utilization.
INTERLIGHTING CONNECTIONS:
10 (120V), 20 (277V)
67.2 mm
49.4 mm
73.4 mm